
RAJASTHAN HEALTH SYSTEMS DEVELOPMENT PROJECT 

Directorate Medical Health & Family Welfare Services 

RHSDP Block, Swasthya Bhawan, Tilak Marg, Jaipur-302005, 

Tel No. : 91-0141-5110730, 5110739  

Fax No. : 91-0141-2228778, 5110739 

 

F.2 (500)/RHSDP/ EPMC/ 2010/5209    dated: -08.12.2010  

Corrigendum 

 
 

In continuation to IFB No. F2(500)/RHSDP/EPMC/ 2010/ 4375 dated 27.9.2010 and Corrigendum No. F.2 

(500)/RHSDP/ EPMC/ 2010/4901 dated 11.11.2010 issued regarding procurement of Heavy Duty Racking 

System, the last date of sale of bidding document, the last date of receipt of bids and the date of opening of 

bids are extended as follows: 

Last date of sale of 

bidding document 

Last date of receipt of 

bids 

Date of opening of bids 

27-12-2010 up to 6:00 

PM 

29-12-2010 up to 2:00 

PM 

29-12-2010 at 2:30 PM 

 

 

 

                           Project Director 
               RHSDP 

 


